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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 18 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
22.02.2025 Results
MR 33.00 TITZE, Julia GER Ingolstadt 03.02.2024
DR 30.10 ELENDT, Anna Sant Andreu (ESP) 26.05.2022
Points: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. MUSTAFA, Damla 2015 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 47.12 236
2. WRASSE, Lina 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 47.44 232
3. LAI, Hailey 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 48.02 223
4. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 50.03 198
5. ADELSBERGER, Anna 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 50.24 195

DOSTETAN AFFUSO, Azzurra 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 50.24 195
7. WILMS, Luisa 2015 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 51.01 186
8. PFEIFER, Margaretha 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 52.92 167
9. SCHWARZ, Paula 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 53.32 163

10. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 55.49 145
11. WOLFSGRUBER, Ella 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 56.14 140
12. BRIGATTI, Camilla 2015 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 59.99 114

YOB 2014

1. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 39.96 388
2. FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 42.14 331
3. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 43.68 297
4. HOSSAM, Farida 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 44.49 281
5. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 44.50 281
6. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.49 263
7. JOHNSSON, Linnea 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.97 255
8. RINDERKNECHT, Johanna 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 47.61 229
9. SCHERMER, Alena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 47.95 224

10. JESCHKE, Lucy 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 48.02 223
11. SCAVAZZON, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 48.80 213
12. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 49.44 205
13. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 49.48 204
14. WEBER RODRIGUEZ, Lorena 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 50.98 187
15. LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 52.04 175
16. ZAGHWA, Raghad 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 52.49 171
17. KAUFMANN, Lia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 54.49 153

YOB 2013

1. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 38.97 418
2. MATTHES, Eva 2013 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.59 370
3. REALINI, Giulia 2013 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 42.64 319
4. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.91 313
5. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 43.30 305
6. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.27 234
7. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.45 232
8. EICKHOFF, Johanna Florentine 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 52.46 171
9. EICKHOFF, Aurelia Theodora 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 53.47 162

YOB 2012

1. POLLIZZI, Isabelle 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 36.53 508
2. DE CONTO, Sveva 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 37.43 472
3. OSTERMAIER, Lena 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.08 449
4. GAUDLITZ, Nora 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 39.54 401
5. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 39.58 399
6. KARVOUNIARI, Theofaneia 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 39.59 399
7. GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 39.67 397
8. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 40.28 379
9. STROHMAIER, Kassandra 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 40.69 368

10. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.70 367
11. MOUSTAKI, Elisavet 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 40.83 364
12. TARGA, Matilde 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.33 351
13. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 41.61 344
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 18, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2012

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

14. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 41.72 341
15. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 41.96 335
16. IWAN, Alina 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.32 327
17. SALAH ELDIN, Haya 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 42.63 320
18. ROUSSINOU, Alexandra Maria 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 42.68 318
19. GUZLA, Elena 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.00 311
20. BRAMBILLA, Beatrice 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.62 298
21. PETRO, Emili 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 43.69 297
22. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.77 276
23. GOVENDER, Aerin 2012 GER TSV Erding 45.02 271
24. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 48.92 211
25. ZARAMELLA, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 49.85 200

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. NEKRASOV, Valeria Alexandra 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.23 618
2. MARIOTTI, Rebecca 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 35.81 539
3. BRAUN, Pia 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 36.28 519
4. MAZZA, Melissa 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 36.43 512
5. GUELZOW, Laura 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.02 488
6. KLEINERT, Ella 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.30 477
7. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.36 475
8. HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie 2010 GER TV Kempten 37.52 469
9. PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 37.60 466

10. HOFMANN, Sophia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.63 465
11. JUNGE, Pia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.86 456
12. HOFER, Elina 2010 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 37.96 453
13. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 38.64 429
14. SCHOYERER, Johanna 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 38.68 428
15. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.49 402
16. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.53 401
17. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.79 393
18. NEUGEBAUER, Clara 2011 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 39.81 392
19. MOSER, Rebecca 2011 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 39.95 388
20. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.96 388
21. DIETRICH, Francisca 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 40.85 363
22. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.99 360
23. BOEHM, Rosalie Luca 2010 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 41.81 339
24. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 42.05 333
25. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 42.14 331
26. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 43.06 310
27. MAMOT, Johanna 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 43.24 306
28. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.29 285
29. MOGGL, Pauline 2010 GER TSV Neuburg 44.77 276
30. ODEH, Mira 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 46.61 244
31. WOLKENHAUER, Emilia 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 47.26 234
32. REYES, Maya 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 49.12 209
33. RADY, Rancy 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 52.11 175
34. SCHUMM, Stefanie 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 52.27 173

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KOLBMANN, Mira 2009 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 34.36 611
2. ALBRECHT, Martha 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 35.20 568
3. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 36.72 500
4. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 36.82 496
5. GEBERT, Amelie 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.31 477
6. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 37.39 474
7. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.40 473
8. O'CONNELL, Isabelle 2009 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.21 444
9. BERSCH, Helena 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 38.24 443

10. HECHT, Hannah 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.53 401
11. PRIMORAC, Carla 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 40.04 386
12. MATSCHI, Simone 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 40.58 371
13. WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 41.75 340
14. HERRERO MARTL, Lorena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 43.41 303
15. KEHR, Alina 2009 GER TSV Erding 43.71 296
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 18, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2008 - 2009

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

16. HANSEN, Mathilda 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 45.46 263
17. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 47.82 226
18. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 53.50 161

2007 and older

1. RIEDRICH, Franka 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.95 580
2. SIGMUND, Emily 2005 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 36.41 513
3. BRAZ, Sofia 2007 POR Clip Teams AD 37.97 452
4. SCHENCK, Anna 2003 GER SC Wfr. München 38.30 441
5. HATIL, Ayla 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 40.02 386
6. LEEB, Lena 2007 GER TSV Erding 40.19 381
7. ROSSO, Sofia 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 40.69 368
8. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.53 346
9. PRETZLIK, Hanna 2002 GER SC Wfr. München 43.25 306

10. CANGL, Katharina 2007 GER DJK Sportbund München 45.34 266

Open

1. NEKRASOV, Valeria Alexandra 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.23 618
2. KOLBMANN, Mira 2009 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 34.36 611
3. RIEDRICH, Franka 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.95 580
4. ALBRECHT, Martha 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 35.20 568
5. MARIOTTI, Rebecca 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 35.81 539
6. BRAUN, Pia 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 36.28 519
7. SIGMUND, Emily 2005 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 36.41 513
8. MAZZA, Melissa 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 36.43 512
9. POLLIZZI, Isabelle 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 36.53 508

10. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 36.72 500
11. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 36.82 496
12. GUELZOW, Laura 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.02 488
13. KLEINERT, Ella 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.30 477
14. GEBERT, Amelie 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.31 477
15. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.36 475
16. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 37.39 474
17. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.40 473
18. DE CONTO, Sveva 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 37.43 472
19. HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie 2010 GER TV Kempten 37.52 469
20. PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 37.60 466
21. HOFMANN, Sophia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.63 465
22. JUNGE, Pia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 37.86 456
23. HOFER, Elina 2010 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 37.96 453
24. BRAZ, Sofia 2007 POR Clip Teams AD 37.97 452
25. OSTERMAIER, Lena 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.08 449
26. O'CONNELL, Isabelle 2009 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.21 444
27. BERSCH, Helena 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 38.24 443
28. SCHENCK, Anna 2003 GER SC Wfr. München 38.30 441
29. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 38.64 429
30. SCHOYERER, Johanna 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 38.68 428
31. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 38.97 418
32. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.49 402
33. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.53 401

HECHT, Hannah 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.53 401
35. GAUDLITZ, Nora 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 39.54 401
36. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 39.58 399
37. KARVOUNIARI, Theofaneia 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 39.59 399
38. GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 39.67 397
39. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.79 393
40. NEUGEBAUER, Clara 2011 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 39.81 392
41. MOSER, Rebecca 2011 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 39.95 388
42. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 39.96 388

GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 39.96 388
44. HATIL, Ayla 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 40.02 386
45. PRIMORAC, Carla 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 40.04 386
46. LEEB, Lena 2007 GER TSV Erding 40.19 381
47. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 40.28 379
48. MATSCHI, Simone 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 40.58 371
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

49. MATTHES, Eva 2013 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.59 370
50. ROSSO, Sofia 2006 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 40.69 368

STROHMAIER, Kassandra 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 40.69 368
52. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.70 367
53. MOUSTAKI, Elisavet 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 40.83 364
54. DIETRICH, Francisca 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 40.85 363
55. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.99 360
56. TARGA, Matilde 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.33 351
57. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.53 346
58. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 41.61 344
59. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 41.72 341
60. WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 41.75 340
61. BOEHM, Rosalie Luca 2010 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 41.81 339
62. ODAU, Elisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 41.96 335
63. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 42.05 333
64. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 42.14 331

FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 42.14 331
66. IWAN, Alina 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.32 327
67. SALAH ELDIN, Haya 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 42.63 320
68. REALINI, Giulia 2013 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 42.64 319
69. ROUSSINOU, Alexandra Maria 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 42.68 318
70. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 42.91 313
71. GUZLA, Elena 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.00 311
72. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 43.06 310
73. MAMOT, Johanna 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 43.24 306
74. PRETZLIK, Hanna 2002 GER SC Wfr. München 43.25 306
75. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 43.30 305
76. HERRERO MARTL, Lorena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 43.41 303
77. BRAMBILLA, Beatrice 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 43.62 298
78. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 43.68 297
79. PETRO, Emili 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 43.69 297
80. KEHR, Alina 2009 GER TSV Erding 43.71 296
81. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.29 285
82. HOSSAM, Farida 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 44.49 281
83. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 44.50 281
84. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.77 276

MOGGL, Pauline 2010 GER TSV Neuburg 44.77 276
86. GOVENDER, Aerin 2012 GER TSV Erding 45.02 271
87. CANGL, Katharina 2007 GER DJK Sportbund München 45.34 266
88. HANSEN, Mathilda 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 45.46 263
89. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.49 263
90. JOHNSSON, Linnea 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.97 255
91. ODEH, Mira 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 46.61 244
92. MUSTAFA, Damla 2015 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 47.12 236
93. WOLKENHAUER, Emilia 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 47.26 234
94. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.27 234
95. WRASSE, Lina 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 47.44 232
96. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.45 232
97. RINDERKNECHT, Johanna 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 47.61 229
98. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 47.82 226
99. SCHERMER, Alena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 47.95 224

100. JESCHKE, Lucy 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 48.02 223
LAI, Hailey 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 48.02 223

102. SCAVAZZON, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 48.80 213
103. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 48.92 211
104. REYES, Maya 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 49.12 209
105. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 49.44 205
106. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 49.48 204
107. ZARAMELLA, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 49.85 200
108. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 50.03 198
109. ADELSBERGER, Anna 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 50.24 195

DOSTETAN AFFUSO, Azzurra 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 50.24 195
111. WEBER RODRIGUEZ, Lorena 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 50.98 187
112. WILMS, Luisa 2015 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 51.01 186
113. LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 52.04 175
114. RADY, Rancy 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 52.11 175
115. SCHUMM, Stefanie 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 52.27 173
116. EICKHOFF, Johanna Florentine 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 52.46 171
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

117. ZAGHWA, Raghad 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 52.49 171
118. PFEIFER, Margaretha 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 52.92 167
119. SCHWARZ, Paula 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 53.32 163
120. EICKHOFF, Aurelia Theodora 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 53.47 162
121. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 53.50 161
122. KAUFMANN, Lia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 54.49 153
123. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 55.49 145
124. WOLFSGRUBER, Ella 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 56.14 140
125. BRIGATTI, Camilla 2015 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 59.99 114
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